Advanced Certificate
Advanced Diploma
Bachlors

Certificate

Diploma

Graduate Certificate
Masters

Short Certificate

Grand Total

2017-18

657

108

831

2,556

2,488

317

6,982

2018-19

687

152

876

2,259

2,339

304

6,646

BCIT

2019-20

664

172

883

2,667

2,349

341

7,098

2020-21

765

236

857

2,948

2,518

358

7,694

2021-22

754

211

914

2,838

2,354

406

7,528

2017-18

edentials Awarded

Graduates by Credential Type Overall Graduate Data

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

Apprentice Completers

Apprentice Last Level
Completers

2017-18 2018-19

1,210

1,283

2019-20 2020-21

1,302

1,284

2021-22

1,364

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22



